
 6 Stage Road Relay Livingston 3rd April 2004 - Results

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Shettleston Harriers "A" John MacKay 9 Stuart Gibson 6 Graham Wight 2 Ryan Montgomery 1 William Coyle 1 Martin Graham 1

0.16.38 16.38 0.46.35 29.57 1.03.04 16.29 1.32.22 29.18 1.48.42 16.20 2.18.18 29.36

2 Hunters Bog T "A" Steven Cairns 2 Philip Mowbray 1 Billy Minto 1 Alistair Hart 3 David Wright 4 Ray Ward 2

0.15.45 15.45 0.44.49 29.04 1.02.48 17.59 1.32.50 30.02 1.50.34 17.44 2.20.39 30.05

3 Ron Hill Cambus "A" Graeme Croll 4 Charles Thomson 5 Iain Williamson 3 John Brown 4 Iain MacCorquodale 3 Duncan Cochrane 3

0.16.23 16.23 0.46.10 29.47 1.03.05 16.55 1.33.18 30.13 1.50.05 16.47 2.20.55 30.50

4 Central AC "A" Ross Houston 5 Robert Russell 3 Alex Milne 4 Alastair Hay 2 Steve Laing 2 Ewan Gault 4

0.16.28 16.28 0.46.02 29.34 1.03.08 17.06 1.32.40 29.32 1.49.44 17.04 2.21.07 31.23

5 Fife AC "A" Neil Young 26 Andrew Liston 12 Christopher Russell 10   Graham Bee 6 Ian Overton 7 Andrew Lemoncello 5

0.18.09 18.09 0.48.05 29.56 1.04.54 16.49 1.35.05 30.11 1.52.50 17.45 2.22.06 29.16

6 Irvine AC "A" James White 24 David Millar 10 Brian Craig 12 Billy Richardson 5 Colin Miller 6 Lee Richardson 6

0.18.01 18.01 0.47.53 29.52 1.05.27 17.34 1.34.41 29.14 1.52.44 18.03 2.22.58 30.14

7 Aberdeen AAC "A" Iain Donnan 1 Benjamin Hukins 2 David Burlton 5 Malcolm Beattie 7 Frank Boyne 5 Michael Paddon 7

0.15.33 15.33 0.45.32 29.59 1.03.19 17.47 1.35.12 31.53 1.52.31 17.19 2.23.08 30.37

8 Phoenix Racers "A" Andrew Renfree 3 Stuart Campbell 8 Brian Kirkwood 7 David Gardiner 9 Alan Robson 10 Max Colligan 8

0.15.58 15.58 0.47.08 31.10 1.04.19 17.11 1.36.03 31.44 1.53.32 17.29 2.23.55 30.23

9 Clydesdale Harriers "A" Derek Halpin 19 Graeme Reid 7 John McArthur 11 Mark Rudzinski 8 John Hanratty 9 Ian Murphy 9

0.17.47 17.47 0.47.03 29.16 1.05.16 18.13 1.35.15 29.59 1.53.23 18.08 2.24.08 30.45

10 Pitreavie AAC "A" Barry Davie 31 John Newsom 11 Stewart Reid 8 Nigel Cunningham 10 Douglas Smith 8 Barry McCleery 10

0.18.29 18.29 0.47.57 29.28 1.04.30 16.33 1.36.08 31.38 1.52.59 16.51 2.25.55 32.56

11 Shettleston Harriers "B" Stephen Matthews 16 Ian Johnston 9 Brian Mcgarrity 9 Robert Soutar 12 Marc McColl 11 Peter Carton 11

0.17.29 17.29 0.47.51 30.22 1.04.52 17.01 1.37.12 32.20 1.54.52 17.40 2.28.14 33.22

12 City of Edinburgh "A" Robert Riddell 7 Juan Mareque 4 Andrew Donachie 6 Mark Johnston 11 Peter Paterson 12 Graham Beal 12

0.16.32 16.32 0.46.04 29.32 1.04.17 18.13 1.36.10 31.53 1.55.16 19.06 2.28.33 33.17

13 Kilbarchan AAC "A" Calum Morrison 13 Thomas Hearle 14 George Gibson 14 Thomas Anderson 13 John McMillan 13 David Boal 13

0.16.58 16.58 0.48.50 31.52 1.06.17 17.27 1.38.08 31.51 1.55.36 17.28 2.29.06 33.30

14 Metro Aberdeen "A" Craig Stewart 20 Mark Masson 23 Robert Taylor 16 Keith Farquhar 16 Kevin Tulloch 15 John Matheson 14

0.17.47 17.47 0.50.34 32.47 1.08.01 17.27 1.38.49 30.48 1.56.43 17.54 2.29.15 32.32

15 Calderglen H "A" Kevin Downie 10 Blair Matthew 13 Brian Carrigan 15 David Watt 15 Graham Allan 14 Martin Duthie 15

0.16.40 16.40 0.48.28 31.48 1.06.39 18.11 1.38.34 31.55 1.56.22 17.48 2.30.01 33.39

16 Falkirk Victoria H "A" Michael Ross 6 Andrew Ronald 16 Alasdair H. Stewart 13 Kenneth Rankin 17 Stephen Moore 16 Duncan McGougan 16

0.16.30 16.30 0.48.58 32.28 1.06.09 17.11 1.39.25 33.16 1.56.51 17.26 2.30.19 33.28

17 Lothian RC "A" Steven Laurie 29 Andreas Merdes 24 Donald Shaw 19 Brian Turner 19 Harry Mulholland 18 Stephen Cottom 17

0.18.19 18.19 0.50.49 32.30 1.08.32 17.43 1.40.26 31.54 1.58.29 18.03 2.30.22 31.53
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18 Dundee Hawkhill "B" David MacDonald 22 Matthew Strachan 22 Allan Wilson 22 Joe Symonds 18 Neil Gunstone 17 John Hepburn 18

0.17.52 17.52 0.50.29 32.37 1.08.47 18.18 1.39.35 30.48 1.57.36 18.01 2.30.26 32.50

19 Inverclyde AC "A" Graeme Hyett 25 Gerard Gaffney 17 Robert Shaw 21 Thomas Murray 14 Robert Gray 19 Mark Pollard 19

0.18.07 18.07 0.49.36 31.29 1.08.44 19.08 1.38.24 29.40 1.58.55 20.31 2.30.54 31.59

20 Garscube H "A" Euan Mackay 17 Colin McKay 28 Stephen Mulrine 24 Iain Cullen 20 Robert McLennan 20 Lindsay Cunningham 20

0.17.37 17.37 0.51.40 34.03 1.09.10 17.30 1.42.28 33.18 1.59.57 17.29 2.33.12 33.15

21 Fife AC "B" Ron Mill 27 David Anderson 25 John Murdoch 23 Bryce Aitken 22 John Cunningham 22 Hugh D. McKay 21

0.18.15 18.15 0.51.04 32.49 1.09.07 18.03 1.43.13 34.06 2.02.36 19.23 2.35.24 32.48

22 Metro Aberdeen "B" Donald Whyte 21 Duncan Wood 26 Steve Forbes 25 Alistair Murray 23 Peter Jennings 21 Andrew White 22

0.17.51 17.51 0.51.20 33.29 1.09.48 18.28 1.43.53 34.05 2.02.19 18.26 2.36.17 33.58

23 Gala Harriers "A" Martin Clarke 15 Euan Jardine 19 Alistair Laurie 18 Robin Murray 25 Fergus Cochrane 25 Ron Logan 23

0.17.25 17.25 0.49.42 32.17 1.08.24 18.42 1.45.48 37.24 2.04.47 18.59 2.37.00 32.13

24 Ayr Seaforth "A" Alex Allardyce 8 Colin Souter 15 Tom McCulloch 20 Peter Laing 21 Kevan Fulton 24 Robert Napier 24

0.16.36 16.36 0.48.52 32.16 1.08.33 19.41 1.42.39 34.06 2.04.39 22.00 2.38.43 34.04

25 JW Kilmarnock "A" Scott Martin 38 Edward Tonner 20 Stewart McAllister 17 David Mitchell 24 Graham Cairns 23 Scott Russell 25

0.19.15 19.15 0.49.45 30.30 1.08.22 18.37 1.44.09 35.47 2.03.10 19.01 2.39.45 36.35

26 Fife AC "C" Chris Thorne 37 Edmund Halliwell 29 Roy McLachlan 28 Michael Mitchell 27 John McPherson 29 Gary Pirie 26

0.19.12 19.12 0.51.55 32.43 1.12.08 20.13 1.47.22 35.14 2.07.27 20.05 2.40.46 33.19

27 Kirkintilloch Oly "A" Robert Rogerson 34 Ewan Jack 31 David Hodson 34 Craig MacWilliam 33 Martin Hamilton 33 John McLoone 27

0.18.50 18.50 0.52.46 33.56 1.13.30 20.44 1.50.55 37.25 2.10.05 19.10 2.42.29 32.24

28 Motherwell & Dist "B" Brian McLinden 35 James Dobbie 35 Ben Smith 31 Kenneth Muir 29 Patrick Mullen 31 Nicholas Hughes 28

0.18.58 18.58 0.54.08 35.10 1.12.38 18.30 1.48.01 35.23 2.07.54 19.53 2.42.40 34.46

29 Garscube H "B" Ian Mennie 30 Gerald Hartley 38 Jonathan Austin 32 David Geddes 31 Benny Mclaughlin 27 David Atkin 29

0.18.21 18.21 0.54.32 36.11 1.13.01 18.29 1.48.46 35.45 2.06.44 17.58 2.42.55 36.11

30 Bellahouston RR "A" Peter Laing 18 Dougal Ross 39 Andy Birnie 35 Paul Mcnally 30 Stewart Robertson 28 Ken Macmahon 30

0.17.45 17.45 0.55.18 37.33 1.13.46 18.28 1.48.04 34.18 2.06.56 18.52 2.43.27 36.31

31 Central AC "B" James McDonald 14 Alan Hume 30 Robert Stott 26 Craig Walker 26 Robert Hutchison 26 Roger Greenaway 31

0.17.15 17.15 0.52.04 34.49 1.10.55 18.51 1.47.14 36.19 2.06.14 19.00 2.43.55 37.41

32 Lothian RC "B" Alan Shanley 39 David Simmons 33 Alexander Agnew 33 Peter West 32 Murray Robertson 32 Alan McIntosh 32

0.19.22 19.22 0.53.47 34.25 1.13.17 19.30 1.50.03 36.46 2.08.20 18.17 2.45.00 36.40

33 Calderglen H "B" Alan Cullie 28 Alan Derrick 21 Andrew Henderson 27 Stuart Waugh 28 Gerard Mullen 30 Edward Reid 33

0.18.18 18.18 0.50.24 32.06 1.11.54 21.30 1.47.25 35.31 2.07.29 20.04 2.47.41 40.12

34 Metro Aberdeen "C" Jackie Stewart 43 John Lenehan 37 David Nugent 39 Gary Walker 34 Paul Allanach 34 Jim Hamilton 34

0.19.52 19.52 0.54.29 34.37 1.18.41 24.12 1.53.12 34.31 2.12.02 18.50 2.49.23 37.21
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35 Victoria Park AAC "A" Andrew Ross 36 Duncan Thomson 36 Kenneth Mitchell 29 Robert Daly 35 Peter McGregor 37 Thomas McAra 35

0.19.09 19.09 0.54.20 35.11 1.12.13 17.53 1.53.21 41.08 2.17.20 23.59 2.52.32 35.12

36 City of Edinburgh "B" Ronald Nolan 46 Robert Mair 40 Andrew Gibson 37 Brian Howie 36 Alex MacEwen 35 Stewart Robertson 36

0.20.20 20.20 0.57.33 37.13 1.18.04 20.31 1.54.19 36.15 2.15.36 21.17 2.52.58 37.22

37 Hunters Bog T "B" Jon Rathjen 51 Ian Campbell 54 Neil Thomas 46 Ian Marshall 45 Robin Thomas 42 John McKay 37

0.21.24 21.24 1.02.22 40.58 1.22.35 20.13 2.07.45 45.10 2.29.37 21.52 3.02.42 33.05

38 Fife AC "D" Douglas Gunstone 50 Nigel Fowler 52 Gary Barker 47 Ian Poolman 42 Frank McLaren 38 Andrew Barker 38

0.20.59 20.59 1.01.55 40.56 1.22.38 20.43 2.00.43 38.05 2.20.29 19.46 3.02.59 42.30

39 Central AC "C" Fraser Purves 53 Ian Beattie 43 Cameron Campbell 40 Derek Easton 37 David Hay 36 James Drummond 39

0.21.42 21.42 0.58.22 36.40 1.18.50 20.28 1.55.09 36.19 2.17.16 22.07 3.01.41 44.25

40 Ferranti AAC "A" Stephen Reid 41 Robert Miller 42 Alex Jackson 44 Edward McDonald 43 Matt Bankhead 41 Keith Weston 40

0.19.37 19.37 0.58.19 38.42 1.20.55 22.36 2.03.40 42.45 2.26.26 22.46 3.04.01 37.35

41 Penicuik Harriers "A" Michael Browne 58 Roger Stark 56 Robert Walker 50 Tim Doyle 44 Michael Pearson 43 Sean Cooney 41

0.23.00 23.00 1.04.52 41.52 1.26.18 21.26 2.06.23 40.05 2.29.58 23.35 3.09.15 39.17

42 Troon Tortoises AC "A" Neill McPherson 57 Bill Young 55 Gordon Dobbie 51 Timothy Downie 46 Vincent Daly 44 Andrew Kerr 42

0.22.45 22.45 1.04.48 42.03 1.28.43 23.55 2.08.44 40.01 2.30.57 22.13 3.11.12 40.15

43 Fife AC "E" Sandy Cruickshank 54 Brian Peachey 53 John McNally 49 David Bee 47 David Francis 45 David Shepherd 43

0.21.48 21.48 1.02.05 40.17 1.25.23 23.18 2.09.09 43.46 2.32.35 23.26 3.15.23 42.48

Calderglen H "C" Russell Couper 52 Roderick Shanks 48 Jim Holmes 43 Colin Freeman 41 Malcolm Buchanan 39

0.21.26 21.26 0.59.32 38.06 1.20.01 20.29 1.59.07 39.06 2.22.53 23.46

Clydesdale Harriers "B" Cliff Brown 59 Michael Diver 44 Robert Young 38 Peter Rudzinski 39 John Foley 40

0.24.13 24.13 0.58.30 34.17 1.18.14 19.44 1.58.19 40.05 2.26.10 27.51

Motherwell & Dist "A" Lee Hughes 48 John Hughes 46 James Allan 41 Paul Harkins 38

0.20.46 20.46 0.58.54 38.08 1.19.07 20.13 1.57.31 38.24

City of Edinburgh "C" Jonathan Ferry 32 Owen Flage 41 John Steel 36 Hugh MacInnes 40

0.18.39 18.39 0.57.39 39.00 1.16.54 19.15 1.58.57 42.03

Teviotdale Harriers "A" Scott Watson 11 Ged Smith 34 Kenneth Short 30

0.16.44 16.44 0.53.53 37.09 1.12.36 18.43

Garscube H "C" John Dryden 45 Stephen Cullen 45 James Taylor 42

0.20.08 20.08 0.58.37 38.29 1.19.47 21.10

Kirkintilloch Oly "B" Martin Macguire 42 Gordon McLean 51 Alistair McDonald 45

0.19.41 19.41 1.01.31 41.50 1.21.21 19.50

Ferranti AAC "B" Alex Bell 56 Trevor Ridley 47 Keith Nicol 48

0.22.17 22.17 0.59.18 37.01 1.23.09 23.51
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Ron Hill Cambus "B" David Dymond 12 David Marshall 18

0.16.50 16.50 0.49.38 32.48

Dundee Hawkhill "A" Craig Ross 23 Stephen Mason 27

0.17.58 17.58 0.51.37 33.39

Falkirk Victoria H "B" John Martin 33 Eric Donaldson 32

0.18.39 18.39 0.52.56 34.17

Lothian RC "C" James Alexander 49 Michael Hammersley 49

0.20.53 20.53 1.00.28 39.35

Pitreavie AAC "B" Glyn Gardiner 55 Colin Simpson 50

0.21.59 21.59 1.01.10 39.11

Kilbarchan AAC "B" Donald Petrie 40

0.19.34 19.34

Irvine AC "B" Iain Fraser 44

0.20.00 20.00

Inverclyde AC "B" Stuart Hodge 47

0.20.40 20.40


